
  

 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
PRODUCT:    
Tortelloni Beef 
 
SIZE: 
5 KG BULK  LARGE 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
 
   
INGREDIENTS: 
Flour, Water, Breadcrumbs ( Bread flour, bakers yeast, gluten, kibbled rye, 
kibbled wheat, salt, soya flour, vegetable oil, malted rolled wheat flake, flaxseed, 
vegetable fibre, bran, wheat germ, sugar non fat milk solids, bakers’s malt 
extract, vinegar, molasses, creaked wheat, oat fibre, soy grits, sunflour seed, 
triticale, emulsifiers [481,471] preservative [282], enzyme [amylase]), Durum 
Semolina, Beef, Carrots, Onion, Celery, Egg, Pepper, Beef Booster (Flavour 
enhancer [621], anti-caking agent [551], food acid [330], colour [150]), Colour 
(102,110),Herbs and Spices. 
  
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: 
 
Energy 
Protein 
Fat- total 
Saturated 
Carbohydrate 
Sugars 
Sodium 

Per Serving-166 g 
1892 kj (Cal) 
21.9g 
4.6g 
2.1g 
79.5g 
5.3g 
514.6mg 

Per 100g 
1140kj (Cal) 
13.2g 
2.8g 
1.3g 
47.9g 
3.2g 
310mg 

 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 
 
Date: 04/05/2006 
Issue Number: 3 
Reason for Issue: Updated Ingredients 



  

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 
 
Date: 04/05/2006 
Issue Number: 3 
Reason for Issue: Updated Ingredients 

 



 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
PRODUCT:    
Chicken & Sage Tortellone (Large) 
 
SIZE: 
5 kg Bulk 
 
PRODUCT CODES: 
11874425 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
  
INGREDIENTS:  
Flour, water, breadcrumbs (bread flour, bakers yeast, gluten, kibbled rye, kibbled 
wheat, salt, soya flour, vegetable oil, malted rolled wheat flake, flaxseed, 
vegetable fibre, bran, wheat germ, sugar, non fat milk solids, bakers’s malt 
extract, vinegar, molasses, cracked wheat, oat fibre, soy grits, sunflour seed, 
triticale, emulsifiers [481,471] preservative [282], enzyme [amylase]) durum 
semolina, chicken, carrot, onion, celery, egg, colour (102,110) herbs and spices. 
 
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of  
preparation. 
 

Date: 02/05/2006 
Issue Number: 3  
Reason for Issue: Update ingredients 



  

 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
 
PRODUCT:  
Sundried Tomato and Pesto Tortellini   
 
SIZE: 
5 kg BULK 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
 
   
INGREDIENTS: 
Durum semolina, ricotta (milk, salt, cultures, rennet),water, flour, sun dried 
tomatoes, (tomatoes, oil, garlic, herbs and spices ), potato flakes (potato flakes, 
glycerides, sapp, sulfites, citric acid), egg, pesto ( basil, vegetable oil[canola oil & 
olive oil],nuts [cashew, pine nuts], parmesan cheese[milk, tapioca starch, 
cultures, non animal rennet, salt], garlic [garlic, water, salt, acidity regulator 270], 
salt, emulsifiers,[322 from soy],acidity regulator [260,330]), parmesan cheese 
(milk, salt, cultures, rennet), herbs and spices, colour (102, 110,120). 
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of  
preparation. 
 
Date: 28/04/2006 
Issue Number: 3         
Reason for Issue: Ingredient update 
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